™

Laboratories Inc.

1000 Seachem Drive
Madison, GA 30650
706.343.6060

Billed to:

Reef Fanatic
304 E Center Cross Street
EDINBURGH IN 46124

Phone: (812) 344-9556

This sale is subject to Seachem’s international or domestic
standard terms of sale

Freight Info

Freight PRO#

Freight Terms
Gross|Net Wt.

Ship Date:

Code

Carrier

2112 lbs

Product

KanaPlex

SulfaPlex

MetroPlex

Tidal Filter, 110 gal. (415 L) NA
ParaGuard

Cupramine

Reef Plus

Prime

Gray Coast

Flourish Epoxy - Gray
CoralCrete - Gray

Reef Glue

PhosGuard

GarlicGuard

Bottle Adapter Md 28mm (1 L)
Bottle Adapter Sm 24 mm (50 -500ml)
Replenish

PhosBond

Stability

Pristine

Pristine

NutriDiet Vacation Tabs
Ammonia Alert

salinity

Purigen

Old Dominion
78069412936
CPT: Destination [$0]

10/1/2025

Order Info

PO#:

Cases: 65

Note:

Size

59/0.20z

10g/0.4 0z

59/0.20z

120V, 60 Hz, US, 2P

100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.136 kg}
250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.282 kg}
500 mL /17 fl. 0z. {0.545 kg}
250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.303 kg}
10 kg / 22 Ibs

1149/ 4oz

1149/ 4oz

20g /0.7 0z

2L/ 122inA3{2.100 kg}

500 mL / 17 fl. 0z. {0.550 kg}
6 Pack

6 Pack

250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.342 kg}
1L/61inA3{1.200 kg}

250 mL / 8.5 fl. 0z. {0.270 kg}
500 mL / 17 fl. 0z. {0.544 kg}
100 mL / 3.4 fl. 0z. {0.132 kg}
10 tab pack {0.035 kg}

1 Year

19870

Skids:

29.75 kg (65 Ibs) [850 L/225 gal]

100 mL bagged {0.073 kg}

Customer#

171

Payment Terms
Invoice Total

Accounts Receivable: 706-343-6063 (ar@seachem.com).

Payment accepted by Check, Wire, ACH
Remit US Dollar transaction to: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

SWIFT CODE: WFBIUS6S

ABA# 121000248 (wires) 061000227 (ach)
CHIPS Participant Only: UID ABA 0407
For Credit to the Account of: Seachem Laboratories, Inc.

Account Address: 1000 Seachem Drive, Madison, GA 30650

Account Number: 2701307742

Invoice#

Subtotal:
Shipping:
Sales Tax:

Deduct $43.71 if payment postmarked by 10/11/2025

Current
0.00

0-30

Shipped to:

Reef Fanatic

0.00

304 E Center Cross Street
1 EDINBURGH IN 46124

(317) 897-2050

Price

$4.64
$4.64
$4.64
$52.19
$3.88
$10.88
$6.80
$5.61
$12.36
$5.73
$5.73
$4.92
$20.72
$6.59
$2.25
$2.20
$1.81
$20.70
$5.13
$11.19
$2.93
$1.45
$4.71
$70.51
$6.04

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
20%
10%

Disc ‘ D Price

4.18
4.18
4.18
46.97
3.49
9.79
6.12
5.05
11.12
5.16
5.16
4.43
18.65
5.93
2.02
1.98
1.63
18.63
4.62
10.07
2.64
1.30
4.24
56.41
5.44

Invoice Date
136817a 10/1/2025

4,371.07 USD
0.00 USD
0.00 USD

1% 10 Net 30
USD 4,371.07

> 30
0.00

Balance

-0.00

Freight Forwarder

Shipped

36
6
24
4
25

BO Extension

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0 OO0 OO O O

150.48

25.08
100.32
187.88

87.25
244.75

73.44
252.50
111.20
123.84
123.84
318.96
149.20
142.32

48.48

47.52

40.75
223.56
115.50
120.84



